
Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:25 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS 4-Years 7th Semester Spring 2023 by Institute

1 / 4

F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Federal Government Degree College No.1,
Lahore Cantt.
Federal Government Post Graduate College for
Women, Wah Cantt.
Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,
Rawalpindi Cantt.

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore

Government Graduate College for Boys,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College for Women,
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad

Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala

Subject

Comparative Economic System

20th Century Fiction & Prose

Network Management & Administration

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Project Management

Partial Differential Equations

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
Econometrics-II

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Econometrics-II

20th Century Fiction & Prose

American Literature

Research Methodology

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Environmental Chemistry

Database Administration

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Ring Theory

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)

Statistical Inference-I (Theory)

Basic Econometrics (LAB)

C++ Computer Programming Language

Time Series Analysis-I

Economic Zoology (LAB)

General Microbiology (LAB)

Applied Microbiology (LAB)

Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Comparative Economic System

Experimental Psychology

Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Agriculture Economics

Public Sector Economics

Research Methodology

Public Finance

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

Database Administration

Ring Theory

Classical Electrodynamics-I

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           5

           3

           2

           2

           3

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           8

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           5

Appeared

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

            

           1

           1

           4

           2

           2

           2

           3

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

           8

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           4

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

  50.00

  80.00

  66.67

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

Pass%

ECON-312

ENG-402

IT-401

IT-402

IT-403

IT-404

MATH-402

ENG-401

ECON-405A

MATH-401

MATH-402

PHY-402

ECON-405A

ENG-402

ENG-403

ENG-405

POL-404

BOT-401

BOT-403

BOT-407

CHEM-401

IT-403

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-407

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-404

PHY-411

STAT-401

STAT-404

STAT-405

STAT-411

ZOOL-406

ZOOL-416

ZOOL-418

CHEM-410

ECON-312

APSY-471

CHEM-406

ECON-315

ECON-401A

ECON-402

ECON-403

ENG-401

ENG-402

IT-403

MATH-407

PHY-402

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:25 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS 4-Years 7th Semester Spring 2023 by Institute

2 / 4

Government Graduate College for Women,
Satellite Town, Gujranwala
Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Hafizabad

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Subject

Principle of Systematics

Experimental Psychology

Management Accounting

Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

Agriculture Economics

Public Sector Economics

Database Administration

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Particle Physics-I

Particle Physics-II

Small Business Management

Mathematics (Advanced)

Managerial Accounting

Marketing Research

Advertising-I

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Public Sector Economics

Econometrics-II

20th Century Fiction & Prose

South Asian Literature

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Particle Physics-I

Solid State Physics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Foreign Policy Analysis

Basic Econometrics (Theory)

C++ Computer Programming Language

Time Series Analysis-I

Urdu adab ka ta niysi mutila

Public Sector Economics

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

Public International Law-I

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

           1

           2

           2

           4

           4

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           4

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           5

           3

           3

           1

           1

           3

          12

           5

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           4

           9

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           2

           4

           2

           5

           4

Appeared

           1

           2

            

           4

           4

            

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           1

           1

           2

           2

           1

           2

           1

           2

           2

           1

           5

           3

           1

            

           1

           2

           6

           3

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

           3

           8

           2

           1

           1

           2

           1

           2

           4

           2

           5

           2

Passed

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

  25.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

    .00

 100.00

  66.67

  50.00

  60.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  75.00

  88.89

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

Pass%

ZOOL-401

APSY-471

COMM-405

COMM-406

ECON-315

ECON-401A

IT-403

MATH-401

MATH-402

PHY-402

PHY-407

PHY-408

BBA-401

BBA-403

BBA-404

BBA-407

BSCS-408

CHEM-412

CHEM-415

CHEM-416

ECON-401A

ECON-405A

ENG-402

ENG-404

IT-402

IT-403

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-407

PHY-419

PHY-421

POL-402

STAT-403

STAT-405

STAT-411

URDU-409

ECON-401A

ECON-421

POL-403

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:25 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS 4-Years 7th Semester Spring 2023 by Institute

3 / 4

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Graduate College, Township,
Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway
Road, Lahore
Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,
Sialkot

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Subject

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Particle Physics-I

Particle Physics-II

Solid State Physics-I

Solid State Physics-II

Public Sector Economics

Econometrics-II

Managerial Economics

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Operations Research-I

Biohazards, Biosafety,Bioethics

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

South Asian Literature

Research Methodology

Numerical Analysis-I

Ring Theory

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)

Statistical Inference-I (Theory)

Basic Econometrics (Theory)

C++ Computer Programming Language

Research Methodology

Time Series Analysis-I

Operation Research

Principle of Systematics

Palaeontology

Economic Zoology

General Microbiology

Applied Microbiology

South Asian Literature

Public Sector Economics

History & Priniciples of Tafsir

Experimental Psychology

(Practicum / Case Reports) - I

Mathematics (Advanced)

Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)

Research Methods-II

Developmental Communication Journalism

Media Ethics & Laws

Environmental Chemistry

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)

           3

           1

           1

          10

           4

           1

           1

           1

          11

           5

           5

           5

           4

          10

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

           1

           1

           5

           1

           1

           5

           7

           1

           2

           2

           3

           2

           2

           2

           3

           1

           1

           1

           4

           3

           6

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           2

           5

Appeared

            

           1

           1

           3

           3

           1

           1

           1

           9

           5

           4

           3

           2

           6

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

            

           1

           1

           4

           1

            

           4

           4

           1

           2

           1

           3

           2

           2

           2

           3

           1

           1

           1

           2

           3

           5

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           3

           1

           2

           5

Passed

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  30.00

  75.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  81.82

 100.00

  80.00

  60.00

  50.00

  60.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  80.00

 100.00

    .00

  80.00

  57.14

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  50.00

 100.00

  83.33

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

Pass%

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-407

PHY-408

PHY-419

PHY-421

ECON-401A

ECON-405A

ECON-413

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

MATH-412

BOT-403

BOT-405

ENG-404

ENG-405

MATH-403

MATH-407

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-411

STAT-401

STAT-403

STAT-405

STAT-406

STAT-411

STAT-412

ZOOL-401

ZOOL-403

ZOOL-405

ZOOL-415

ZOOL-417

ENG-404

ECON-401A

ISE-403

APSY-471

APSY-474

BBA-403

BOT-405

BOT-407

BOT-408

BSCS-401

BSCS-402

BSCS-403

CHEM-401

CHEM-412

CHEM-413

Institute



Print Date: 13-DEC-24 03:25 PM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: ABDUL.RAUF

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BS 4-Years 7th Semester Spring 2023 by Institute

4 / 4

Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore

Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind,
Lahore

Subject

Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Insurance & Risk Management

Managerial Economics

Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)

Money, Banking and Financial Institutions

Public Sector Economics

Econometrics-II

General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics

20th Century British Literature Poetry &
Drama
20th Century Fiction & Prose

Research Methodology

Enterprise Application Development

Database Administration

Set Theory

Partial Differential Equations

Numerical Analysis-I

Mathematical Statistics-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)

Public International Law-I

Foreign Policy of Pakistan

Urdu adab kay muntakhib komi o
bynoulaqwami marakz
Research Methods-II

Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)

Operations Research-I

Statistical Mechanics

Classical Electrodynamics-I

Nuclear Physics-I

Relativity and Cosmology

Particle Physics-I

Experimental Psychology

Biodegradation and Bioremediation

Database Administration

Particle Physics-I

Experimental Psychology

Advertising-I

           2

           7

           1

           1

           3

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           6

           4

           7

           2

           2

           3

           3

           2

           2

           3

           2

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           6

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

Appeared

           2

           2

           1

            

           3

           1

           1

            

            

           1

            

           6

           4

           5

           1

           1

           2

           3

            

           2

           3

           2

           1

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

           2

           1

            

            

           1

           1

           1

           1

            

           2

Passed

 100.00

  28.57

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

  71.43

  50.00

  50.00

  66.67

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

  33.33

 100.00

    .00

    .00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

 100.00

    .00

 100.00

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CHEM-415

COMM-403

COMM-404

COMM-406

ECON-317

ECON-401A

ECON-405A

ECON-421

ENG-401

ENG-402

ENG-405

IT-402

IT-403

MATH-401

MATH-402

MATH-403

MATH-404

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-411

POL-403

POL-404

URDU-410

BSCS-401

CHEM-412

MATH-412

PHY-401

PHY-402

PHY-403

PHY-404

PHY-407

APSY-471

BOT-407

IT-403

PHY-407

APSY-471

BSCS-408

Institute


