Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
F.G. College for Women, Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi Cantt.	ECON-312	Comparative Economic System	1	1	100.00
	ENG-402	20th Century Fiction & Prose	1	1	100.00
	IT-401	Network Management & Administration	1	1	100.00
	IT-402	Enterprise Application Development	1	1	100.00
	IT-403	Database Administration	1		.00
	IT-404	Project Management	1	1	100.00
Federal Government Degree College No.1, Lahore Cantt.	MATH-402	Partial Differential Equations	1	1	100.00
Federal Government Post Graduate College for Women, Wah Cantt.	ENG-401	20th Century British Literature Poetry & Drama	1	1	100.00
Federal Government Sir Syed Degree College,	ECON-405A	Econometrics-II	1	1	100.00
Rawalpindi Cantt.	MATH-401	Set Theory	1	1	100.00
	MATH-402	Partial Differential Equations	1	1	100.00
	PHY-402	Classical Electrodynamics-I	3	3	100.00
Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College	ECON-405A	Econometrics-II	1	1	100.00
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore	ENG-402	20th Century Fiction & Prose	2	2	100.00
	ENG-403	American Literature	2	2	100.00
	ENG-405	Research Methodology	1	1	100.00
	POL-404	Foreign Policy of Pakistan	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College for Boys,	BOT-401	Air Pollution, its Impacts and Control	1	1	100.00
Satellite Town, Gujranwala	BOT-403	Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics	1	1	100.00
	BOT-407	Biodegradation and Bioremediation	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-401	Environmental Chemistry	1	1	100.00
	IT-403	Database Administration	1	1	100.00
		Set Theory	. 1	•	.00
	MATH-401	Partial Differential Equations	. 1		.00
	MATH-402	Ring Theory	1	1	100.00
	MATH-407	Statistical Mechanics	2	1	50.00
	PHY-401	Classical Electrodynamics-I	5		80.00
	PHY-402	•		4	
	PHY-404	Relativity and Cosmology	3	2	66.67
	PHY-411	Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)	2	2	100.00
	STAT-401	Statistical Inference-I (Theory)	2	2	100.00
	STAT-404	Basic Econometrics (LAB)	3	3	100.00
	STAT-405	C++ Computer Programming Language	3	3	100.00
	STAT-411	Time Series Analysis-I	1	1	100.00
	ZOOL-406	Economic Zoology (LAB)	1	1	100.00
	ZOOL-416	General Microbiology (LAB)	1	1	100.00
	ZOOL-418	Applied Microbiology (LAB)	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College for Women,	CHEM-410	Organic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)	2		.00
Karkhana Bazar, Faisalabad	ECON-312	Comparative Economic System	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College for Women, Satellite Town, Gujranwala	APSY-471	Experimental Psychology	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-406	Inorganic Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	1	1	100.00
	ECON-315	Agriculture Economics	8	8	100.00
	ECON-401A	Public Sector Economics	3	3	100.00
	ECON-402	Research Methodology	1	1	100.00
	ECON-403	Public Finance	1	1	100.00
	ENG-401	20th Century British Literature Poetry & Drama	1	1	100.00
	ENG-402	20th Century Fiction & Prose	1	1	100.00
	IT-403	Database Administration	1	1	100.00
	MATH-407	Ring Theory	2	2	100.00
	PHY-402	Classical Electrodynamics-I	5	4	80.00
	1111 702	•	-		

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government Graduate College for Women,	ZOOL-401	Principle of Systematics	1	1	100.00
Satellite Town, Gujranwala Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore Government Graduate College of Science,	APSY-471	Experimental Psychology	2	2	100.00
	COMM-405	Management Accounting	2		.00
	COMM-406	Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)	4	4	100.00
	ECON-315	Agriculture Economics	4	4	100.00
	ECON-401A	Public Sector Economics	1		.00
	IT-403	Database Administration	1	1	100.00
	MATH-401	Set Theory	1	1	100.00
	MATH-401	Partial Differential Equations	2	2	100.00
		Classical Electrodynamics-I	2	1	50.00
	PHY-402 PHY-407	Particle Physics-I	4	1	25.00
	-	Particle Physics-II	1	1	100.00
	PHY-408	Small Business Management	2	2	100.00
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore	BBA-401	Mathematics (Advanced)	2	2	100.00
	BBA-403	Managerial Accounting	1	1	100.00
	BBA-404	· ·	1	1	100.00
	BBA-407	Marketing Research			100.00
	BSCS-408	Advertising-I	1	1	
	CHEM-412	Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	2	2	100.00
	CHEM-415	Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	2	2	100.00
	CHEM-416	Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)	1	1	100.00
	ECON-401A	Public Sector Economics	2	2	100.00
	ECON-405A	Econometrics-II	1	1	100.00
	ENG-402	20th Century Fiction & Prose	2	2	100.00
	ENG-404	South Asian Literature	2	2	100.00
	IT-402	Enterprise Application Development	1	1	100.00
	IT-403	Database Administration	5	5	100.00
	MATH-401	Set Theory	3	3	100.00
	MATH-402	Partial Differential Equations	3	1	33.33
	MATH-403	Numerical Analysis-I	1		.00
	MATH-404	Mathematical Statistics-I	1	1	100.00
	PHY-401	Statistical Mechanics	3	2	66.67
	PHY-402	Classical Electrodynamics-I	12	6	50.00
	PHY-403	Nuclear Physics-I	5	3	60.00
	PHY-404	Relativity and Cosmology	1	1	100.00
	PHY-407	Particle Physics-I	2		.00
	PHY-419	Solid State Physics-I	1	1	100.00
	PHY-421	Solid State Physics-II	1	1	100.00
	POL-402	Foreign Policy Analysis	1	1	100.00
	STAT-403	Basic Econometrics (Theory)	4	3	75.00
	STAT-405	C++ Computer Programming Language	9	8	88.89
	STAT-411	Time Series Analysis-I	2	2	100.00
	URDU-409	Urdu adab ka ta niysi mutila	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College, Hafizabad	ECON-401A	Public Sector Economics	1	1	100.00
5 -	ECON-421	General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics	2	2	100.00
	POL-403	Public International Law-I	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura	CHEM-412	Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	2	2	100.00
	CHEM-412	Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)	4	4	100.00
	MATH-401	Set Theory	2	2	100.00
		·			100.00
					50.00
	MATH-402 MATH-403	Partial Differential Equations Numerical Analysis-I	5 4	5 2	

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura	PHY-402	Classical Electrodynamics-I	3		.00
	PHY-403	Nuclear Physics-I	1	1	100.00
	PHY-404	Relativity and Cosmology	1	1	100.00
	PHY-407	Particle Physics-I	10	3	30.00
	PHY-408	Particle Physics-II	4	3	75.00
	PHY-419	Solid State Physics-I	1	1	100.00
	PHY-421	Solid State Physics-II	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College, Township,	ECON-401A	Public Sector Economics	1	1	100.00
Lahore	ECON-405A	Econometrics-II	11	9	81.82
	ECON-413	Managerial Economics	5	5	100.00
	MATH-401	Set Theory	5	4	80.00
	MATH-402	Partial Differential Equations	5	3	60.00
	MATH-403	Numerical Analysis-I	4	2	50.00
	MATH-404	Mathematical Statistics-I	10	6	60.00
	MATH-412	Operations Research-I	1	1	100.00
Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil	BOT-403	Biohazards, Biosafety, Bioethics	1	1	100.00
Lines, Lahore	BOT-405	Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility	1	1	100.00
	ENG-404	South Asian Literature	1	1	100.00
	ENG-405	Research Methodology	2	2	100.00
	MATH-403	Numerical Analysis-I	1		.00
	MATH-407	Ring Theory	1	1	100.00
	PHY-401	Statistical Mechanics	1	1	100.00
	PHY-402	Classical Electrodynamics-I	5	4	80.00
	PHY-411	Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)	1	1	100.00
	STAT-401	Statistical Inference-I (Theory)	1	•	.00
	STAT-401 STAT-403	Basic Econometrics (Theory)	5	4	80.00
		C++ Computer Programming Language	7	4	57.14
	STAT-405	Research Methodology	1	1	100.00
	STAT-406	Time Series Analysis-I	2	2	100.00
	STAT-411	Operation Research	2	1	50.00
	STAT-412	Principle of Systematics	3	3	100.00
	ZOOL-401	Palaeontology	2	2	100.00
	ZOOL-403	Economic Zoology	2	2	100.00
	ZOOL-405	••	2	2	100.00
	ZOOL-415	General Microbiology			
Covernment Islamia Craduata Callege Bailway	ZOOL-417	Applied Microbiology	3	3	100.00
Government Islamia Graduate College, Railway Road, Lahore	ENG-404	South Asian Literature	1	1	100.00
Government Jinnah Islamia Graduate College,	ECON-401A	Public Sector Economics	1	1	100.00
Sialkot	ISE-403	History & Priniciples of Tafsir	1	1	100.00
Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore	APSY-471	Experimental Psychology	4	2	50.00
	APSY-474	(Practicum / Case Reports) - I	3	3	100.00
	BBA-403	Mathematics (Advanced)	6	5	83.33
	BOT-405	Plant Nutrition and soil Fertility	3	3	100.00
	BOT-407	Biodegradation and Bioremediation	1	1	100.00
	BOT-408	Biodegradation and Bioremediation (LAB)	1	1	100.00
	BSCS-401	Research Methods-II	1	1	100.00
	BSCS-402	Developmental Communication Journalism	1	1	100.00
	BSCS-403	Media Ethics & Laws	3	3	100.00
	CHEM-401	Environmental Chemistry	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-412	Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	2	2	100.00
	J. IL.WI 712	Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-II)		5	100.00

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government M. A. O. Graduate College, Lahore	CHEM-415	Applied Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	2	2	100.00
	COMM-403	Insurance & Risk Management	7	2	28.57
	COMM-404	Managerial Economics	1	1	100.00
	COMM-406	Corporate Finance (Finance Specialization)	1		.00
	ECON-317	Money, Banking and Financial Institutions	3	3	100.00
	ECON-401A	Public Sector Economics	1	1	100.00
	ECON-405A	Econometrics-II	1	1	100.00
	ECON-421	General Equilibrium and Welfare Economics	1		.00
	ENG-401	20th Century British Literature Poetry & Drama	1		.00
	ENG-402	20th Century Fiction & Prose	1	1	100.00
	ENG-405	Research Methodology	1		.00
	IT-402	Enterprise Application Development	6	6	100.00
	IT-403	Database Administration	4	4	100.00
	MATH-401	Set Theory	7	5	71.43
	MATH-402	Partial Differential Equations	2	1	50.00
	MATH-403	Numerical Analysis-I	2	1	50.00
	MATH-404	Mathematical Statistics-I	3	2	66.67
	PHY-401	Statistical Mechanics	3	3	100.00
	PHY-402	Classical Electrodynamics-I	2		.00
	PHY-403	Nuclear Physics-I	2	2	100.00
Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore	PHY-411	Advanced Electronics-I (Theory)	3	3	100.00
	POL-403	Public International Law-I	2	2	100.00
	POL-404	Foreign Policy of Pakistan	1	1	100.00
	URDU-410	Urdu adab kay muntakhib komi o bynoulaqwami marakz	1		.00
	BSCS-401	Research Methods-II	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-412	Analytical Chemistry (Sp. Theory-I)	1	1	100.00
	MATH-412	Operations Research-I	1	1	100.00
	PHY-401	Statistical Mechanics	1	1	100.00
	PHY-402	Classical Electrodynamics-I	6	2	33.33
	PHY-403	Nuclear Physics-I	1	1	100.00
	PHY-404	Relativity and Cosmology	1		.00
	PHY-407	Particle Physics-I	1		.00
Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi	APSY-471	Experimental Psychology	1	1	100.00
	BOT-407	Biodegradation and Bioremediation	1	1	100.00
	IT-403	Database Administration	1	1	100.00
	PHY-407	Particle Physics-I	1	1	100.00
Govt. Graduate College for Women, Raiwind, Lahore	APSY-471 BSCS-408	Experimental Psychology Advertising-I	1 2	2	.00
	D3U3-408		_	_	. 55.50

^{***} END OF REPORT ***